
Preview Order    Order Summary    Time of Preview:  09/04/2020 08:10:20

Dealership Name: Granger Motors, Inc. F53681Sales Code :

INVOICE

$31034

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION MSRP

R9C0 BRONCO SP OUTER BANKS AWD $32160

.105.1" WHEELBASE $0

CARBONIZED GRAY $0

LEATHER $0

EBONY BROWN $0

ORDER CODE 300A $0

.1.5L ECOBOOST ENGINE $0

.8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION $0

50 STATE EMISSIONS $0

SUPPLEMENTAL PTC HEATER $0

INVOICE

$1499

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33.66

$0

$1495

DESCRIPTION MSRP

OUTER BANKS PACKAGE $1595

.POWER MOONROOF $0

.WIRELESS CHARGING PAD $0

.HD RADIO $0

.B&O SOUND SYSTEM,10 SPEAKERS $0

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET $0

FUEL CHARGE $0

PRICED DORA $0

DESTINATION & DELIVERY $1495

MSRP INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $35250 $34061.66
DISCOUNTS NA NA
TOTAL $35250 $34061.66
SHIP TO : F53681
1704 Sycamore St., Granger, IA, 50109-9752

Customer Signature

Customer Name:  Customer Email:  
Customer Address:

 

Customer Phone:  

 

Date
This is not an invoice.

Z900 - R9C 4x4 Outer Banks: 

Dealer Rep. a-schmit

Customer Name

Type Stock

Priority Code 80

Vehicle Line Bronco Sport

Model Year 2021

Order Code Z900

Price Level 120


